
2024 Dutch Star Diesel Pusher 4369

VIN: 4UZFCHFE8RCVP5330

Unit: 611562

NEWMAR
p

NEWMAR CORPORATION

355 N DELAWARE ST

PO BOX 30

NAPPANEE IN 46550-0030

Ship To; NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS-GA
(DBA)

STANDARD FEATURES Base Price: $616,395

Graphics, Decors, & Cabinet Finish

Exterior Masterpiece Finish Fuil Paint Graphics With Ciearcoat

Standard-Hardwood Cabinets Bermuda Giazed Maple W/Mitered Raised
Panel Doors-Matte Finish

Energy Management System

Automatic Generator Start On Low Battery Or Temperature Setting

Lights In Exterior Storage Compartments

Onan Diesel Quiet Series Generator 8.0 Kw On Slide Out Tray On 38' &
40' Floorplans

Electrical Service 50 Amp With Flexible Cord And Automatic Transfer
Switch

Led Lights In Pantry To Come On When Door Is Open

Wireless Charging Mat Built Into Passenger Console

Onan Generator 10.0 Kw On Slides On 43' Floorplans

Multiplex Monitor System 10.1" In Center Of Coach W/Interior Lighting
& Hvac Controls

Exterior

Tow Guard Rear Protective With Stainless Newmar Name Cutout

Stainless Steel Kick Panel At Entrance Door

Baggage Door Locks Power Chrome, Keyless Entrance Door With Touch
Pad & Door Bell

Interior

Doors Interior Passage Hardwood Raised Panel

Med Window Shades

Med Power Shades At Windshield And Manual Shades At Driver &

Passenger Side Windows

Piumbing and Bath

Sewage Holding Tank Rinse

Water Filter, For Entire Unit

Auto Fill In Water Works Compartment

Chassis

Back-Up Alarm

Wheels Aluminum

Standard>>Freightliner, 450Hp, 38' Dutch Star

Steering Wheel Manual Tilt/Telescope W/Vip Smart Wheel

Comfort Drive Steering System With Power Column And Adjustable
Control

Standard>>Freightliner, Tag Axle, 450Hp, 40' Dutch Star

Standard>>Freightliner, Tag Axle, 450Hp, 43' Dutch Star

Tire Pressures Monitoring On Chassis

Mobile Eye Lane Tracking And Lane Departure Warning System

Air Conditioning and Heating

Air Conditioner 2-15M Penguin Heat Pump On 38' Floorplans

Air Conditioner 3-15M Penguin Heat Pump On 40' & 43' Floorplans

Chinook Dual Loop Heat With Continuous Hot Water

Appliances

Washer/Dryer Prep

Refrigerator Whirlpool 19.7

Microwave Convection 30" Stainless Steel With Air Fryer Feature With 3
Burner Recessed Gas Cooktop

Audio, Video And Accessory Items

Rear View Color Monitor System With Audio

Cameras Side View Displayed Onto Rear View Monitor Screen

Dash Radio With Harman/Jbl 180 Watt Sound System & Subwoofer

Kite Dash Radio W/Apple Car Play, 9" Single Monitor With Nav N Go
Navigation System

Cabinets and Furniture

Driver & Passenger Seats With 6 Way Power, Power-Lumbar, Recliner &
Footrest

Driver Seat With Vibrator For Mobile Eye System

Electrical

Aqua Miser Shower System

Construction

Aluminum Frame Sidewalls & Roof Construction, 16" On Center

Gelcoated Fiberglass Exterior Sidewalls, Front & Rear Caps

Fiberglass Roof And Intergrated Gutter Rail

Polar Pak R19 Batten Insulation In Roof

Windows, Awnings & Vents

Window Power On Driver Side

Windshield One Piece Tinted

Carefree Slideout Covers & Power Entrance Door Awning With Led
Lights

Windows Frameless Double Pane Tinted Safety Glass

Midship Side Turn Signals

Solar Panel 10 Watt To Charge Chassis Battery

Power Rewind Reel With 50' Cord

Visit our Website at: www.newmarcorp.com

Prices and specifications are subject to change at Newmar's discretion without notice or obligation.
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OPTIONAL FEATURES Base Price: $616,395

FREIGHTLINER CHASSIS 450HP

2024 DS DP 4369 W/2 PSO 1 FS

BAYSHORE DECOR DS24-291

CHARCOAL TWEED AWNING COLOR

SPECIAL ORDER EXTERIOR COLORS

WINDSHIELD PROTECTION

BERMUDA GLAZED MAPLE-HDWD-HG

ONGUARD COLLISION SYS-FRTLNR

ELECTRIC HEAT BELOW FLOOR TILE

CENTRAL VACUUM

DISHWASHER IN A DRAWER

DOMETIC 3.0 FREEZER ON SLIDES

OMNIVIEW NS360 CAMERA SYSTEM

PREP F/GROUND TRIPOD SAT DISH

SIRIUS RADIO CAPABILITY

SPLENDIDE WASHER/DRYER 2 PIECE

TV LED 43" EXTERIOR SIDEWALL

TV 43" LED IN FRONT OVERHEAD

UNIVERSAL REMOTE CONTROL

UNIVERSAL TOLL MODULE

WIFI SYSTEM EVEREST W/ROUTER

WINEGARD SK2-100 AUTO SAT DISH

IN BASE

IN BASE

EURO DIN. LEAVES, LEG, CHAIRS

HEATED CAPTAIN SEATS

PASSENGER SEAT - EXTRA WIDE

PREMIER AIR MATTRESS

STORAGE SHELVES IN REAR CAP

THEATER SEATING 87",TRIFOLD-DS

RECESSED DOCKING LIGHTS

SOLAR PREP 6 GAUGE WIRE

TRANSFER SW W/SURGE PROTECTOR

POWER MCD WINDOW SHADES

SAFE IN BEDROOM AREA

ASSIST HANDLE IN EACH SHOWER

HOT WATER LINE TO GENERATOR

RV SANICON SYSTEM

FLAG POLE BRACKET

STAINLESS STEEL BGDR TRIM KIT

TRAY STORAGE 42X91 MAN B3

TRAY STORAGE 43X56 MAN B4

GIRARD PKG W/NOVA AWNINGS

KITCHEN WINDOW

$3,269

$966

$487

$2,099

$631

$3,430

$490

$370

$910

$5,110

$714

$273

$399

$1,256

$186

$4,172

$1,743

$1,253

$16,793

$1,813

$0

$0

$2,849

$350

$1,799

$8,925

$10,479

$1,299

$2,548

$3,486

$3,486

$440

$336

$2,912

$5,047

$2,079

$294

$336

$3,024

$3,115

Options Total: $99,168

Suggested Retail Price: $715,563

Optional features may replace certain standard features.
Additional information for Special Features is shown below.


