2024 Dutch Star Diesel Pusher 4369 VIN: 4UZFCHFE8RCVP5330 Unit: 611562

Ship To: NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS-GA (DBA)



NEWMAR CORPORATION 355 N DELAWARE ST PO BOX 30 NAPPANEE IN 46550-0030

Graphics, Decors, & Cabinet Finish Exterior Masterpiece Finish Full Paint Graphics With Clearcoat Standard-Hardwood Cabinets Bermuda Glazed Maple W/Mitered Raised Panel Doors-Matte Finish Chassis Back-Up Alarm Wheels Aluminum Standard>>Freightliner, 450Hp, 38' Dutch Star	Onan Diesel Quiet Series Generator 8.0 Kw On Slide Out Tray On 38' 8 40' Floorplans Electrical Service 50 Amp With Flexible Cord And Automatic Transfer Switch Led Lights In Pantry To Come On When Door Is Open		
Standard-Hardwood Cabinets Bermuda Glazed Maple W/Mitered Raised Panel Doors-Matte Finish Chassis Back-Up Alarm Wheels Aluminum Standard>>Freightliner, 450Hp, 38' Dutch Star	Lights In Exterior Storage Compartments Onan Diesel Quiet Series Generator 8.0 Kw On Slide Out Tray On 38' & 40' Floorplans Electrical Service 50 Amp With Flexible Cord And Automatic Transfer Switch Led Lights In Pantry To Come On When Door Is Open		
Panel Doors-Matte Finish Chassis Back-Up Alarm Wheels Aluminum Standard>>Freightliner, 450Hp, 38' Dutch Star	Onan Diesel Quiet Series Generator 8.0 Kw On Slide Out Tray On 38' 8 40' Floorplans Electrical Service 50 Amp With Flexible Cord And Automatic Transfer Switch Led Lights In Pantry To Come On When Door Is Open		
Back-Up Alarm Wheels Aluminum Standard>>Freightliner, 450Hp, 38' Dutch Star	40' Floorplans Electrical Service 50 Amp With Flexible Cord And Automatic Transfer Switch Led Lights In Pantry To Come On When Door Is Open		
Wheels Aluminum Standard>>Freightliner, 450Hp, 38' Dutch Star	Switch Led Lights In Pantry To Come On When Door Is Open		
Standard>>Freightliner, 450Hp, 38' Dutch Star			
	Wireless Charging Mat Built Into Passenger Console		
Stearing Wheel Manual Tilt/Telegone W/Vin Smart Wheel	Wireless Charging Mat Built Into Passenger Console		
Steering Wheel Manual Tilt/Telescope W/Vip Smart Wheel	Onan Generator 10.0 Kw On Slides On 43' Floorplans		
Comfort Drive Steering System With Power Column And Adjustable Control	Multiplex Monitor System 10.1" In Center Of Coach W/Interior Lighting & Hvac Controls		
Standard>>Freightliner, Tag Axle, 450Hp, 40' Dutch Star	Exterior		
Standard>>Freightliner, Tag Axle, 450Hp, 43' Dutch Star	Tow Guard Rear Protective With Stainless Newmar Name Cutout		
Tire Pressures Monitoring On Chassis	Stainless Steel Kick Panel At Entrance Door		
Mobile Eye Lane Tracking And Lane Departure Warning System	Baggage Door Locks Power Chrome, Keyless Entrance Door With Touch Pad & Door Bell		
Air Conditioning and Heating	Interior		
Air Conditioner 2-15M Penguin Heat Pump On 38' Floorplans	Doors Interior Passage Hardwood Raised Panel		
Air Conditioner 3-15M Penguin Heat Pump On 40' & 43' Floorplans	Mcd Window Shades		
Chinook Dual Loop Heat With Continuous Hot Water	Mcd Power Shades At Windshield And Manual Shades At Driver & Passenger Side Windows		
Appliances	Plumbing and Bath		
Washer/Dryer Prep	Sewage Holding Tank Rinse		
Refrigerator Whirlpool 19.7	Water Filter, For Entire Unit		
Microwave Convection 30" Stainless Steel With Air Fryer Feature With 3 Burner Recessed Gas Cooktop	Auto Fill In Water Works Compartment		
Audio, Video And Accessory Items	Aqua Miser Shower System		
Rear View Color Monitor System With Audio	Construction		
Cameras Side View Displayed Onto Rear View Monitor Screen	Aluminum Frame Sidewalls & Roof Construction, 16" On Center		
Dash Radio With Harman/Jbl 180 Watt Sound System & Subwoofer	Gelcoated Fiberglass Exterior Sidewalls, Front & Rear Caps		
Xite Dash Radio W/Apple Car Play, 9" Single Monitor With Nav N Go Navigation System	Fiberglass Roof And Intergrated Gutter Rail		
Cabinets and Furniture	Polar Pak R19 Batten Insulation In Roof		
Driver & Passenger Seats With 6 Way Power, Power-Lumbar, Recliner & Footrest	Windows, Awnings & Vents		
Driver Seat With Vibrator For Mobile Eye System	Window Power On Driver Side		
Electrical	Windshield One Piece Tinted		
Midship Side Turn Signals	Carefree Slideout Covers & Power Entrance Door Awning With Led Lights		
Solar Panel 10 Watt To Charge Chassis Battery	Windows Frameless Double Pane Tinted Safety Glass		
ver Rewind Reel With 50' Cord			

Visit our Website at: www.newmarcorp.com

Prices and specifications are subject to change at Newmar's discretion without notice or obligation.

2024 Dutch Star Diesel Pusher 4369 VIN: 4UZFCHFE8RCVP5330 Unit: 611562

Ship To: NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS-GA (DBA)



NEWMAR CORPORATION 355 N DELAWARE ST PO BOX 30 NAPPANEE IN 46550-0030

OPTIONAL FEATURES		Base Price:	\$616,395	
FREIGHTLINER CHASSIS 450HP	IN BASE	EURO DIN. LEAVES, LEG, CHAIRS		\$3,269
2024 DS DP 4369 W/2 PSO 1 FS	IN BASE	HEATED CAPTAIN SEATS		\$966
BAYSHORE DECOR DS24-291	\$0	PASSENGER SEAT - EXTRA WIDE		\$487
CHARCOAL TWEED AWNING COLOR	\$0	PREMIER AIR MATTRESS		\$2,099
SPECIAL ORDER EXTERIOR COLORS	\$2,849	STORAGE SHELVES IN REAR CAP		\$631
WINDSHIELD PROTECTION	\$350	THEATER SEATING 87", TRIFOLD-DS		\$3,430
BERMUDA GLAZED MAPLE-HDWD-HG	\$1,799	RECESSED DOCKING LIGHTS		\$490
ONGUARD COLLISION SYS-FRTLNR	\$8,925	SOLAR PREP 6 GAUGE WIRE		\$370
ELECTRIC HEAT BELOW FLOOR TILE	\$10,479	TRANSFER SW W/SURGE PROTECTOR		\$910
CENTRAL VACUUM	\$1,299	POWER MCD WINDOW SHADES		\$5,110
DISHWASHER IN A DRAWER	\$2,548	SAFE IN BEDROOM AREA		\$714
DOMETIC 3.0 FREEZER ON SLIDES	\$3,486	ASSIST HANDLE IN EACH SHOWER		\$273
OMNIVIEW NS360 CAMERA SYSTEM	\$3,486	HOT WATER LINE TO GENERATOR		\$399
PREP F/GROUND TRIPOD SAT DISH	\$440	RV SANICON SYSTEM		\$1,256
SIRIUS RADIO CAPABILITY	\$336	FLAG POLE BRACKET		\$186
SPLENDIDE WASHER/DRYER 2 PIECE	\$2,912	STAINLESS STEEL BGDR TRIM KIT		\$4,172
TV LED 43" EXTERIOR SIDEWALL	\$5,047	TRAY STORAGE 42X91 MAN B3		\$1,743
TV 43" LED IN FRONT OVERHEAD	\$2,079	TRAY STORAGE 43X56 MAN B4		\$1,253
UNIVERSAL REMOTE CONTROL	\$294	GIRARD PKG W/NOVA AWNINGS		\$16,793
UNIVERSAL TOLL MODULE	\$336	KITCHEN WINDOW		\$1,813
WIFI SYSTEM EVEREST W/ROUTER	\$3,024			
WINEGARD SK2-100 AUTO SAT DISH	\$3,115			

Options Total: \$99,168

Suggested Retail Price: \$715,563

Optional features may replace certain standard features. Additional information for Special Features is shown below.